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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1922. 1923.

April 30,
1922.

April 30,
1923.

Maniototo County—continued.
McMillan, D., Naseby
McSkimming, It., Patearoa
Mee, James, Beck's
Mee, Misses Annie PI. and Martha, Beck's ..

Mee, Mrs. Jane. Beck's
Mee, Robert, Beck's
Mee, T. H., Beck's
Miller, J. A. A., Ranfurly
Miller, Joseph IL, Ranfurly
Moles, J., Kyeburn
Moore, T. G, Naseby
Morgan, E. E., and Sons, Box 13. St. Bathan's
Mulholland, J. E., Paerau
Mulholland, John, Ranfurly
Mulholland, Mrs. C, Gimmerburn
Mulvena, M. L., Digging, Naseby
Mundell, John, jun., Maritanga, Kokonga..
Nelson, A., Oturehua
Nieolson, D. (Executors of), Oturehua
Nieolson, J., Oturehua
Nieolson, J., Pleasant View, Oturohua
Nieolson, Mrs. Barbara, Oturohua
O'Brien, Mrs. Catherine, Wedderburn
O'Malley, J. P., Back Run, Paerau
O'Malley, J. P., Paerau..
O'Neill, George S., Patearoa
O'Neill, John, jun., Waipiata
O'Neill, H. and J., Gimmerburn
O'Neill, H. and J., Gimmerburn
Packman, Joseph, Ranfurly
Paterson, Andrew J., Waipiata
Paterson, George J., Gimmerburn
Paterson, John A., Ida Valley
Pauley, T. J., St. Bathan's
Pearce, Mrs. Emelin, Waipiata
Pearson, A. W., Kyeburn
Poarson, Alexander, Kyoburn
Pearson, P., Hyde
Pirie, W. It., Gimmerburn
Pottinger, John, Ranfurly
Preston, Joseph (c/o J. T. Preston, Long-

lands Station), Kyeburn
Pyle, P. M., Oturehua
Ramsay, Thomas, Hyde
Reed, J., Naseby
Reed, N., Pukepouri
Reid, Mrs. F. H. (Executors of), Kokonga..
Ridland, Mrs. J. S. H., Paerau
Roberta, I'rank, P'orge Waipiata ..

Roberts, G. E. G, Ida Valley
Roberts, John H., Paerau
Roberts, Mrs. P. I., Gimmerburn
Rutherford, S., Kyeburn
Samuels, T., Pukepouri
Seott, J., Gimmerburn
Scott, James, and Mrs. Julia, Ida Valley ..

Scott, It. and J. W., Kyeburn
..

Shand, E., Kokonga
Sharkey, Arthur, Gimmerburn
Sharkey, Robert, Gimmerburn
Sharp, J., Hyde,
Shaw, William, Cambrian
Shea, Mrs. Ellon, Wedderburn
Shennan, L. S. B., Linburn Station, Patea-

1,344
903

4,252
388

1,024
709

1,019
911

2,381
51

432
3,790
1,713
1,147

454
3,437
4,098

460
879
313
079
100
211

1,250
2,010
1,134

540
329

910
1,038
3,510

409
890
000
811
709

2,933
51

500
3,844
2,1.12
1,397

234
3,800
Nil

1,283
1,087

012
302

Nil
544

1,150
2,000
1,485

540
300

1,014
025

1,502
1,420

421
182

3,545
1,525

373
114
94

302
13,115

Maniototo County—continued.
Weir, J. G., Ranfurly
Weir, John, Gimmerburn
White, Mrs. M. E., Wedderburn
Whitehead, W., Naseby
Williamson, E. G., Kokonga
Williamson, Edgar, Blackstone Hill
Williamson, Mrs. Isabella, Kokonga
Wilson, Miss M. R. V. (Estate of), (c/o J.

Wilson), Lauder
Wilson, Mrs. Gladys M., Beck's
Wilson, Peter, Kyeburn
Young, It., Kyeburn Digging

1,160
3,046

174
116

508
1,618

716
1,970

1,377
3,423

275
176

1,515
1,120

Nil
2,590

1,558
934

5,808

1,203
014

5,050

325,414 340,417

555
1,712
1,207

386
167

3,124
1,594

28

278
13,003

3,480
400

428
153

1,500
380

1,149
1,824
1,162

3,337
552
358

NO
179

1,773
285

1,253
2,105
1,204

82
087
814
404

4,370
3,787

410
808

37
1,900
1,421
4,532

VINCENT COUNTY
(In Dunstan Subdivision).

Alexander, Mrs. Jane, Lauder
Alexander, W. J., Lauder
Allison, A., Hawoa Flat
Anderson, John, Queensberry
Anderson, Peter, Moa Creek
Anderson, Thomas, Poolburn
Appelby, Raymond, Brest Hill, Omarama..
Armstrong, Alex., Poolburn
Arnold, James, Omakau
Arnott, R., Moa Creek
Aston, Charles, Moa Creek
Atkins, R. (Estate of), Luggate
Attfield, G R., jun., Clyde
Attfield, Charles R., Clyde
Attfield, E. W., Clyde
Austin Bros., Albortown
Ball, Mrs. May, Matakanui
Barclay, Andrew, Moa Crook
Barclay, Mrs. G, Hawea Flat
Beaton, A., Nevis
Bell, C. J. and P. S., Tarras
Boll, Sir F. D. (Executors of), (.1. M. Shaw,

Manager), Poolburn
Bon Nevis Pastoral Company (John Boyd),

Nevis
Berry, Samuel, Matakanui
Binnie, A., Galloway
Black, J., jun., Ida Valley
Black, R. S. (c/o D. Munroe, Manager),

Moa Creek
Bodkin, J. E. and J. P., Alexandra South . .

Brady, F. H., Omakau
Brady, W., Moa Creek
Brown, H. G, Poolburn
Brown, Patrick, Fruitlands
Brown, It., Bock's
Buchanan, J., Hawea P'lat
Burns, K. B., Cromwell..
Butcher, It. G P., Poolburn
Cameron, It., Clyde
Carter, J., and Kolliher, Hawea .Flat
Clare, John Robort, Omakau
Clark, W. J. (rural delivory), Cromwell
Clouston, Edward, Omakau
Clouston, Thomas A., Lauder
Coffey, William, Ida Valley
Ceilings, F. H., Pembroke
Collings, John, Tarras
Collins, W. H. and F. G., Luggate
Cook, M., Chatto Creek
Corrigall Bros., Omakau
Corrigall, James, jun., Omakau ..

Corson, D. R., Kawara Station, Bannockburn
Craig, (!., Mount Burk Station, Maungawera
Craig, John, Earnsburgh
Crombie, Allan, Bannockburn
Davidson, A. D. and J. A., Lindis Crossing
Davidson, P. P., Poolburn
Davidson, James, Poolburn
De Bettoncor, M. A., Lowburn Ferry
Donnelly, Francis, Lauder
Donnelly, Mrs. E., Lauder
Donnelly, T. G, Matakanui ' ..

Dougherty, C. J., Fruitlands
Drake, A., Hawea Flat
Duncombo, Mrs. T. A., Box 104, Alexandra
Dundass, G. E., [da Valley
Dundass, J. J., Moa Crock

388
1,259

155
26

508
315

1,487
220

1,449
1,134
1,503
1,328
1,049

160
1,749

376
210

2,830
920

5,038

0,200

455
300

1,454
1,701

0,100
140
300

1,025
37

770
00

589
1,073

10
25

659
567

2,985
1,495

220
339
937

1,308
1,334
1,321
1,107

102
1,204

372
248

1,227
801

5,277

0,191

407
297

Nil
2,012

5,972
151
334

1,043
38

572
01

839
920

3,932
1,175

053
205

1,955
1,921
1,180

190
430

2,534
948
924
424

3,150
Nil
700

2,027
700
780

Nil
70

Nil
815
384

05
202
300
255
400

653

3,824

471
703

18
1,565
1,210
4,017

3,040
1,190

508
407

1,020

roa
Shennan, Watson (Estate of), (J. P. Little,

Manager), Puketoi, Patearoa
Sheppard, James,Forest Farm, Beck's
Smith, J., Naseby
Smith, J. Jt., Wedderburn
Smith, W. W., Wedderburn
Spence, H. N., Patearoa
Stevenson, J. J., St. Bathan's
Stringer, Alexander, Gimmerburn
Stringer Bros., St. Bathan's'
Strode, E., Kyeburn
Thurlow, A. E., Lauder
Tregonning, W. H., and Son, Waipiata
Ure, Mrs. Ida A., Waipiata
Ure, W. H., Waipiata
Wade, Mann, Oturehua..
Waldron, V., St. Bathan's
Wallace, R., Kyeburn ..

Ward, William, Kyeburn
Wardell, GeorgePL, Patearoa
Weir, D. T., Paerau

3,155 3,397
300
349

2,750
890
124

1,270
610

1,344
3,044

773
154

1,250
610

1,615
3,576

656
2,812

490
602

2,199
45

260
486

1,500
247

1,060
3,822
2,905

337
3,204
7,300

2,609
560
640

2,170
39

271
472

2,020
136
508

3,720
2,084

2,023
586
309
255

61
1,917

720
191
50

162

230
373
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